Super Solution
Vacuum Circuit Breakers
For Nuclear power plant
Super Solution
For Nuclear power plant
Vacuum Circuit Breakers
VCB Full Option

For Nuclear power plant
13
Types and ordering information
VH-05/15
Note) 1. P=Phase distance
Maximum Short-circuit Continuous
VCB CRADLE
Voltage current current Connector type
[V] [kA] p=254 Type Version Type Version
1200 VH-05H50C12 H VCL-05H50C12 H Auto connection
4.76 50 2000 VH-05H50C20 H VCL-05H50C20 H Auto connection
3000 VH-05H50C30 H VCL-05H50C30 H Auto connection
1200 VH-15H40C12 H VCL-15H40C12 H Auto connection
40 2000 VH-15H40C20 H VCL-15H40C20 H Auto connection
15
3000 VH-15H40C30 H VCL-15H40C30 H Auto connection
1200 VH-15H50C12 H VCL-15H50C12 H Auto connection
50 2000 VH-15H50C20 H VCL-15H50C20 H Auto connection
3000 VH-15H50C30 H VCL-15H50C30 H Auto connection
For Nuclear power plant
14
VH-05/15
Ratings